
TRAILER MOUNTED
ACCESS PLATFORM

9.50m (31ft 2in)
Working Height

3.50m (11ft)
Working Outreach

Weight Saving
Chassis Design
Easily towed on the road 
and manoeuvred on site

Fully Proportional
Hydraulic Controls 
Designed for maximum
operator efficiency

Compact Outrigger
Configuration
Can be set up in confined
spaces

Telescopic Axle
Access through single 
doorway openings



The Nifty 90 is the ideal alternative to ladders and
scaffolds. Its compact design allows it to set up in the
most confined spaces. The telescopic axle allows it to
pass through single doorways. The simple and
reliable hydraulic controls make even first time
operation straightforward.

Telescopic axles allow the
Nifty 90 to pass through a
0.75m (2ft 6in) wide opening.

Safety Features
Pressure sensitive outriggers with interlocks & audible alarm
Dual controls (platform & base)
Emergency descent system with hand-pump
Lock valves on all hydraulic cylinders
Overrun brake system with spring handbrake (option)
Harness point
CE Mark
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Manufacturers of trailer mounted,
self propelled and vehicle mounted
platforms

Specifications

Due to a policy of continuing development and improvement Niftylift reserves the right to
change any specification without notice. Please confirm exact specification before ordering.

Supplied by:
Niftylift Ltd

Fingle Drive
Stonebridge 

Milton Keynes
MK13 0ER

England
www.niftylift.com

e.mail: info@niftylift.com  
Tel: +44 (0)1908 223456

Fax: +44 (0)1908 312733

Working Height 9.50m 31ft 2in
Platform Height 7.50m 24ft 7in
Working Outreach 3.50m 11ft 6in
Slew 360°
Travelling Width 1.50m 4ft 11in
Working Width 2.10m 6ft 11in
Axles Retracted Width 0.75m 2ft 6in
Height Stowed 1.70m 5ft 7in
Overall Length 3.80m 12ft 5in
Weight 595kg 1309Ibs
Platform Capacity 120kg 265lbs
Platform Size 0.60m x 0.60m 2ft x 2ft
Control Systems Fully proportional hydraulic controls
Power Options Mains only

Battery only

▼
▼

▼
▼

▼
▼

▼

1.
70

m

2 3 4

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Metres

3.80m

2.10m
1.50m

0.75m

The Nifty 90’s
working outreach
facility makes it
ideal for working
over racking or
machinery.

Integral harness point on
platform for operator safety
when working.
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